HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.
ISIN: BMG4233B1090

Overview

2024/07/19 22:26:51

Price
7.03 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-1.13% (-0.08)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

3,609 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

7.12 EUR (800)
7.175 EUR (700)
7.04 EUR

7.04 EUR

6.90 EUR

7.11 EUR
6.95618 EUR
9,608

66,834.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9747dde26274a0e8ab5052530bc6183204cc23349f0684dd0c0e7e21627ac9c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ffefb17de0415973&time=1721723239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc13510b3966744148e5b062c230057a819e5f26a77bd0ece08c2143351352ae&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b58798cb3801f93b&time=1721723239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281a74f8366f4e6f673a5d0254a8c11cbf3d0dc0e3c8de2233594a0897e028a6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39996300d9914ac5e&time=1721723239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d33b834b57096f9495891df176ca7e8d65dcd53ec2f545530c788bc15fa9f066&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a688c5be85ba6c99&time=1721723239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c74949132828509825e48fb0970de043859a7d60edb8eda67633c382eb43fa7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1dc867a594e529fc&time=1721723239&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 22:26:51

Price
7.03 EUR

Difference ©  -1.13%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,609 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.12 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 7.175 EUR (700)
Open 7.04 EUR
High 7.04 EUR
Low 6.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.11 EUR
VWAP 6.95618 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,608
Trading volume 66,834.99
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.76%  +56.78% -
Perf (abs.) +0.26 +2.55 -
Beta -0.03 -0.22 0.28
Volatility 29.88 35.08 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.22 EUR (2024/05/31
6.00 EUR (2024/01/11
8.22 EUR (2024/05/31
4.53 EUR (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.00

6.98

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 7.03 EUR
19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:35 7.05EUR
22
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 7.64 USD
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 7.02 EUR
22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:15 6.995 EUR 0.00

7.11 EUR (3,508
7.37 EUR (2,920
7.21 EUR (3,186
6.47 EUR (3,289

—_— — — — = DO

Number of
trades

18

4,194
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293116092

HAFNIA LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/ 09:58 85.50 NOK 0.03
22

2024/07/ 09:10 7.055 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 09:52 7.125 EUR 0.00
22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

: HAFNIA

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	HAFNIA LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



